
   HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2015 
 
 

SHABBOS Nitzavim Friday, September 11, 2015 
Selichos/Shacharis    6:10 am 
Candle Lighting     7:05 pm 
Mincha      6:45 pm 
Shabbos, September 15, 2012 
Parsha Class     8:15 am 
Shacharis     8:45 am 
Parent child learning         5:00-5:30 pm 
10th Perek Sanhedrin- Rabbi Milikowsky       5:30-6:15 pm 
Pirkei Avos- Rabbi Fink        5:30-6:15 pm 
Seasonal Shmittah Laws . Part 3 Rabbi Lachman         6:15 pm 
Mincha      6:45 pm 
Maariv      8:02 pm 
 
EREV ROSH HASHANAH Sunday, September 13, 2015 
Slichos/Shacharis followed by Hataras Nedarim 

& special Bes Din for Pruzbal   7:00 am 
Candle Lighting     7:02 pm 
Mincha      7:00 pm 
Maariv      Following 
 
FIRST DAY ROSH HASHANAH Monday, September 14, 2015 
Shacharis     7:30 am 
Shofar           Not Before 10:50 am 
Late Shofar     Following Davening 
Tashlich  (meet at shul)    5:45 pm 
Mincha (followed by a talk)   6:45 pm 
Maariv      8:00 pm 
Candle Lighting and no food prep until after  8:00 pm 
 

SECOND DAY ROSH HASHANAH Tuesday September 15, 2015 
Shacharis     7:30 am 
Shofar           Not Before 10:50 am 
Late Shofar     Following Davening 
Mincha (followed by a talk)   6:45 pm 
Maariv      7:50 pm 
 
TZOM GEDALIYA Wednesday, September 16, 2015 
Fast begins     5:38 am 
Slichos/Shacharis                 6:00 am 
Mincha      6:40 pm 
Fast Ends     7:56 pm 

ASERES YEMEI TESHUVA Thurs-Tues September 17 - 22 
SLICHOS/SHACHARIS 
Thurs Sept 17, Fri Sept 18 and Mon Sept 21 6:00 am 
Sunday Sept 20     7:30 am 
MINCHA/ MAARIV 
Thurs, 17th, Fri, 18th, Sun 20th & Mon 21st  6:50 pm 
 
SHABBOS Shuva Vayeilech Friday, September 18, 2015 
Scholar in Residence Rabbi Tzvi Holland See flyer for details 
Candle Lighting     6:54 pm 
Mincha      6:45 pm 
Shabbos, September 19, 2012 
Parsha Class     8:15 am 
Shacharis     8:45 am 
Bar Mitzvah of Yaakov Robinson- Kiddush Luncheon 
Mincha      6:00 pm 
Shalosh Seudos & Shabbos Shuva Drasha Following 
Maariv      7:51 pm 
 
EREV YOM KIPPUR Tuesday, September 22, 2015 
Slichos/Shacharis    6:10 am 
Mincha I     2:30 pm 
Mincha II     6:40 pm 
Candle Lighting     6:47 pm 
Kol Nidre     7:00 pm 
YOM KIPPUR Wednesday, September 23, 2015 
Shacharis     7:30 am 
Yizkor      approximately 10:30 am 
Sounding of Shofar & Maariv 7:43 pm (Yom Kippur is not over 

until after Maariv.)   
Thursday, September 24, 2015 
Shacharis     6:15 am 
Mincha/Maariv     6:50 pm 
 
Sponsorships for Kiddush for both days of Rosh Hashanah and Break-fast of Yom Kippur 
are still available. 
The Mikvah will be open for men on Erev Rosh Hashanah and Erev Yom Kippur until 
4:00 pm. 
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